
Three-Year English Course Schedule (last revised May 2024) 
 

Fall 2024 
ENG 225 Introduction to Literary Studies / McDonald 

ENG 302 British Literature II (19th Century to Present) / Weiger 
ENG 311a Writing Workshop: Nonfiction / McDonald 

ENG 311b Writing Workshop: Nonfiction / McDonald 
ENG 317 Writing Theory & Practice / Weiger 

ENG 326 Shakespeare: Page, Performance, and Perceptions / Swidzinski (satisfies survey requirement) 
ENG 335X Literatures and Cultures of Food / Buck-Perry 

ENG 361 Northwest Literature / Larson 
ENG 370/370X Studies in Women Writers / Brassard 

ENG 391 Writing Workshop: Interactive Fiction / Walker 
ENG 403 Seminar in Topic I / Hiro 

 
Spring 2025 

ENG 301 British Literature I (Medieval to 18th Century) / Hersh  
ENG 308 Writing Workshop: Screenwriting / Willis (8 ENG seats, 7 FA) 

ENG 309 Writing Workshop: Fiction / Walker 
ENG 311a Writing Workshop: Nonfiction / McDonald 

ENG 311b Writing Workshop: Nonfiction / Walker 
ENG 337/337X Modern/Contemporary Arabic Lit. / McDonald 

ENG 343 Studies in Nonfiction / Hannon  
ENG 352/352X Film and Literature / Larson 

ENG 403 Sem. in Topic I: Posthumanism / Weiger  
ENG 499 Senior Capstone Seminar / Brassard 

 
Fall 2025 

ENG 225 Introduction to Literary Studies / Swidzinski 
ENG 304 American Literature II (1900 to Present) / Larson 

ENG 306 Writing Workshop: Poetry / Sutter 
ENG 311a Writing Workshop: Nonfiction / McDonald 

ENG 317 Writing Theory & Practice / Weiger 
ENG 360 Literature and Social Change / Hiro 

ENG 375 Studies in Irish Writers / Brassard 
ENG 391X [TBD] / Buck-Perry 

ENG 402 Sem. in American Lit. I / McDaneld 
 

Spring 2026 
ENG 303 American Literature I (Beginnings to 1900) / Hiro 

ENG 308 Writing Workshop: Screenwriting / Willis (8 ENG seats, 7 FA) 
ENG 309 Writing Workshop: Fiction / Walker 

ENG 311a Writing Workshop: Nonfiction / McDonald 
ENG 311b Writing Workshop: Nonfiction / Hannon 

ENG 337/337X Modern/Contemporary Arabic Lit. / McDonald 
ENG 339X Studies in Fiction / Brassard 

ENG 363 Environmental literature / Weiger (cross-listed with ENV 363) 
ENG 371 City Life in American Lit. / Larson 

ENG 401 Seminar in Brit Lit I: Otherness/ Hersh 
ENG 499 Senior Capstone Seminar / McDaneld 

 
 



Fall 2026 
ENG 225 Introduction to Literary Studies / Hiro 

ENG 302 British Literature II (19th Century to Present) / Brassard 
ENG 311a Writing Workshop: Nonfiction / Hannon 

ENG 317 Writing Theory & Practice / Brassard 
ENG 337/337X Modern/Contemporary Arabic Lit. / McDonald 

ENG 342 Studies in Poetry / Swidzinski 
ENG 391X [TBD] / Buck-Perry 

ENG 391 Writing Workshop: Interactive Fiction / Walker 
ENG 403 Seminar in Topic I / Larson 

 
Spring 2027 

ENG 301 British Literature I (Medieval to 18th Century) / Swidzinski 
ENG 308 Writing Workshop: Screenwriting / Willis (8 ENG seats, 7 FA) 

ENG 309 Writing Workshop: Fiction / Walker 
ENG 311a Writing Workshop: Nonfiction / McDonald 

ENG 311b Writing Workshop: Nonfiction / Hannon 
ENG 326 Shakespeare: Page, Performance, and Perceptions / Hersh 

ENG 352/352X Film and Literature / Larson 
ENG 370/370X Studies in Women Writers / Brassard 

ENG 403 Seminar in Topic I / Hiro 
ENG 499 Senior Capstone Seminar / McDaneld 

 
 

 


